THE DATASHEET OF
ISPLSI2032A-110LT48
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ispLSI® 2032/A
In-System Programmable High Density PLD
2032_11 1
USE is
pLSI 2

COMMERCIAL
Lead-Free Packaging
ispLSI 2032/A Ordering Information (Cont.)
Conventional Packaging
COMMERCIAL
f )zHM(xam t )sn(dp PACKAGEORDERING NUMBERFAMILY
ispLSI
081 0.5
081 0.5
081 0.5
451 5.5
451 5.5
451 5.5
731 5.7
731 5.7
731 5.7
111 01
111 01
111 01
48 51
48 51
48 51
ispLSI 2032A-180LJN44
ispLSI 2032A-135LJN44
ispLSI 2032A-110LJN44
ispLSI 2032A-80LJN44
ispLSI 2032A-150LJN44
ispLSI 2032A-180LTN44
ispLSI 2032A-110LTN44
ispLSI 2032A-80LTN44
ispLSI 2032A-110LTN48
ispLSI 2032A-80LTN48
ispLSI 2032A-135LTN44
ispLSI 2032A-135LTN48
ispLSI 2032A-150LTN44
ispLSI 2032A-180LTN48
ispLSI 2032A-150LTN48
Lead-Free 44-Pin PLCC
Lead-Free 44-Pin PLCC
Lead-Free 44-Pin PLCC
Lead-Free 44-Pin PLCC
Lead-Free 44-Pin PLCC
Lead-Free 44-Pin TQFP
Lead-Free 44-Pin TQFP
Lead-Free 44-Pin TQFP
Lead-Free 48-Pin TQFP
Lead-Free 48-Pin TQFP
Lead-Free 44-Pin TQFP
Lead-Free 48-Pin TQFP
Lead-Free 44-Pin TQFP
Lead-Free 48-Pin TQFP
Lead-Free 48-Pin TQFP
YLIMAF f )zHM(xam t )sn(dp REBMUNGNIREDRO EGAKCAP
ISLpsi
081 0.5
1. Discontinued per PCN #02-06. Contact Rochester Electronics for available inventory.
CCLPniP-44
081 0.5 PFQTniP-44
081 0.5 PFQTniP-84
451 5.5 CCLPniP-44
451 5.5 PFQTniP-44
451 5.5 PFQTniP-84
731 5.7 CCLPniP-44
731 5.7 PFQTniP-44
731 5.7 PFQTniP-84
111 01 CCLPniP-44
111 01 PFQTniP-44
111 01 PFQTniP-84
48 51 CCLPniP-44
48 51 PFQTniP-44
48 51 PFQTniP-84
ispLSI 2032A-180LJ441
ispLSI 2032A-180LT441